Contribution Detail Report - By Member Name

From 12/10/16 Thru 04/12/17

Charge Codes: 1799, 1715, COR17, CON17

Report run on 04/17/17 at 05:11

NRDS ID Name

Chg.
Code

Charge Code Description

Home Address

Contribution Types: Pers

Invoice
Number

Receipt
Number

Contrib
Date
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Contrib Check

Type Number Amount

3illing Group: 1 Columbus Realtors

7075 Eventrail Drive
Powell, OH 43065
658013025 Cuhel, Andrew J.
652000038 Culp, P. Virginia
176 Clint Drive
Pickerington, OH 43147
652000038 Culp, P. Virginia
658005947 Cumberlander, Laqueitta
Laqueitta Cumberlander
P. O. Box 27214
Columbus, OH 43227-0214
658005947 Cumberlander, Laqueitta
658024011 Cummings, James R.
2078 Coleman Dr.
Columbus, OH 43235
658024011 Cummings, James R.
658024666 Cunningham, Regina D.
232 Heath Rd.
Heath, OH 43056
658024666 Cunningham, Regina D.
658023395 Curry, Joseph M. Jr
212 Timberland View Drive
Newark, OH 43055
658023395 Curry, Joseph M. Jr
680500727 Curtis, Chad C.
197 Anna Drive
Smithville, OH 44677
680500727 Curtis, Chad C.
658014829 Curtis, Jack R.
6485 Ballantrae Place
Dublin, OH 43016
658014829 Curtis, Jack R.
658019109 Czerwonka, Jennifer A.
2655 Sandover Rd.
Columbus, OH 43220
658019109 Czerwonka, Jennifer A.
658021756 D'Amico, James T.
7726 Milford Ave.
Westerville, OH 43082
658021756 D'Amico, James T.
658012081 Dague, Kathryn L.
584 Yaronia Dr. N.
Columbus, OH 43214-3101
658012081 Dague, Kathryn L.
658005430 Daniel, Kristy M.
5480 Ketterington Lane
Westerville, OH 43082
658005430 Daniel, Kristy M,
658025045 Daniels, Dennis J.
205 Garfield Ave.
London, OH 43140
658025045 Daniels, Dennis J.
658022122 Daniels, Jeffrey A.
11249 Greenbrier St.
Orient, OH 43146
658022122 Daniels, Jeffrey A,
658012766 Daniels, Kathy L.
3615 Drayton Hall, N.
New Albany, OH 43054
658012766 Daniels, Kathy L.
658010585 Davenport, Marne

1715

1715

1715

1715

1715

1715

1715

1715

1715

1715

1715

1715

1715

1715

1715

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

5532049

5538218

55637077

5531284

6536062

5536822

5532562

5534424

5535691

5531156

5538732

5537565

5542275

5539127

5536305

657277

664277

663314

656499

661793

663013

657739

659667

661219

656409

664830

663686

669731

665217

662203

12/20/16

01/05/17

01/03/17

12/16/16

12/31/16

12/30/16

12/21/16

12/29/16

12/29/16

12/16/16

01/09/17

12/31/16

01/3117

01/10/17

12/31/16

P 01313131 20.00

=] FRRRET IR

20.00

P FENR kA

20.00

P e

20.00

P kdh kb kn

20.00

P 1401 20.00

P dededehdkkdkk

20.00

P ET e L

20.00

P 4638 20.00

P AARRENRR

20.00

P Ak

20.00

P 10425 20.00

P FdkdkAR

20.00

P 437 20.00

P Sk kA kh

20.00



